
Game# Date Day Time Field Home Team vs. Visitor Team Umpire

1 5/9/2022 Tuesday 5:30p First Interstate Bank ROYAL vs. Afton Ethan Danley

2 5/9/2023 Tuesday 7:00p First Interstate Bank MAROON vs. Afton Ethan Danley

3 5/10/2023 Wednesday 7:00p @ Mt Ayr West Field Mt Ayr White vs. MAROON

4 5/11/2023 Thursday 5:30p @ Leon Leon Red vs. ROYAL

5 5/15/2023 Monday 6:00p First Interstate Bank ROYAL vs. Mt Ayr White Ethan Danley

6 5/15/2023 Monday 7:00p @ Murray Murray vs. MAROON

7 5/16/2023 Tuesday 5:30p First Interstate Bank ROYAL vs. Mormon Trail cancelled

8 5/16/2023 Tuesday 7:00p First Interstate Bank MAROON vs. ROYAL Ethan Danley

9 5/17/2023 Wednesday 6:00p Lakeside Field MAROON vs. LAMONI Giza/Jacobsen

10 5/22/2023 Monday 5:30p First Interstate Bank ROYAL vs. Lamoni Ethan Danley

11 5/22/2023 Monday 7:00p First Interstate Bank MAROON vs. Leon Gray Ethan Danley

12 5/23/2023 Tuesday 5:30p @ Murray Murray vs. ROYAL

10 5/26/2023 Friday 5:30p @ Leon Middle Field Leon Red vs. MAROON

13 5/30/2023 Tuesday 5:30p American State Bank ROYAL vs. Wayne 2 Ethan Danley

14 5/31/2023 Wednesday 5:30p @ Wayne Wayne 1 vs. MAROON

15 5/31/2023 Wednesday 7:00p @ Wayne Wayne 2 vs. MAROON

16 6/1/2023 Thursday 5:30p Mt Ayr East Field Mt Ayr RED vs. ROYAL

17 6/1/2023 Thursday 7:00p First Interstate Bank MAROON vs. Mt Ayr Green Ethan Danley

18 6/2/2023 Friday 5:30p @ Derby Mormon Trail vs. MAROON

19 6/5/2023 Monday 6:00p Lakeside Field MAROON vs. Mt Ayr Red Ethan Danley

20 6/6/2023 Tuesday 5:30p @ Leon Middle Field Leon Grey vs. ROYAL

21 6/7/2023 Wednesday 6:00p First Interstate Bank MAROON vs. Leon Baby Blue GizaJacobsen

22 6/8/2023 Thursday 5:30p @ Wayne Wayne 1 vs. ROYAL

23 6/13/2023 Tuesday 5:30p @ Leon ROYAL vs. Leon

24 6/15/2023 Thursday 5:30p First Interstate Bank ROYAL vs. Wayne 3 Shields

June 10th Murray $20 Optional

6/19-6/30 Afton/Murray $20 per team Required

South Central Youth League
Minor Boys Schedule

End of Schedule

Tournament Week is June 19th, plan to play at least 2 games.

League Tournament

Rychnovsky Lawn Inc. - MAROON - Coaches: Rich Caves, Ryan Rychnovsky, Andrew Redman 

Highway Lumber Company- Royal - Coaches: Jake Lampe, Austin Valdez, Bryant Schiltz


